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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 05/01/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN
Fri 05/01/2026 8:00 am 9:00 am Our Lady of Providence Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 05/01/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Rosary + Families School Narthex
Sat 05/02/2026 1:00 pm 2:00 pm First Holy Communion Mass Church
Mon 05/04/2026 All Day All Day NWEA
Mon 05/04/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Appreciation Week St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Tue 05/05/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Appreciation Week St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Tue 05/05/2026 All Day All Day NWEA
Wed 05/06/2026 All Day All Day Nurse's Appreciation Day
Wed 05/06/2026 All Day All Day NWEA
Wed 05/06/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Appreciation Week St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 05/07/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Appreciation Week St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 05/07/2026 All Day All Day NWEA
Thu 05/07/2026 All Day All Day Spirit Day (Powdered drink mixes) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 05/08/2026 All Day All Day Teacher Appreciation Week St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 05/08/2026 All Day All Day NWEA
Fri 05/08/2026 8:00 am 9:00 am May Crowning Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 05/08/2026 9:00 am 10:00 am Mother's Day Brunch Parish Hall
Tue 05/12/2026 1:45 pm 2:45 pm Spring Music Program Parish Hall
Tue 05/12/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Spring Music Program Parish Hall
Thu 05/14/2026 All Day All Day Charity Day (St. Augustine Home for the Elderly) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 05/14/2026 6:00 pm 7:00 pm Kindergarten Orientation Parish Narthex
Thu 05/14/2026 6:00 pm 7:00 pm New Family Orientation (1st - 5th) Mr. Kudla's Room
Thu 05/14/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm MS New Family Orientation (6th-8th) Mr. Kudla's Room
Thu 05/14/2026 7:00 pm 8:00 pm Kindergarten New Family Orientation Parish Narthex
Wed 05/20/2026 3:30 pm 4:30 pm Staff Meeting Parish Narthex
Thu 05/21/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Kindy 500 Sports Fields
Fri 05/22/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Spring Pep Rally Gym
Mon 05/25/2026 All Day All Day Memorial Day - No School
Thu 05/28/2026 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 8th Grade Tailgate South Parking Lot
Fri 05/29/2026 All Day All Day Lunch in Classrooms
Fri 05/29/2026 8:00 am 9:00 am 8th Grade Leadership Transition Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Fri 05/29/2026 9:30 am 10:30 am 8th Grade Awards Breakfast Parish Hall
Fri 05/29/2026 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 8th Grade Graduation Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School


